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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1207C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 122006

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

State Of Mn Trust Exempt
PO Box 64097

St Paul MN 55164-0097
*1509 7TH ST E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 12/23/2011

CRUICKSHANK'S GARDEN LOTS E 95
FT OF S 148 50/100 FT OF LOT 15
BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

9,439.85
1.00
1.00
1.00

$9,439.85 27-29-22-31-0094

$115.00 #**EXEMPT***
$35.00

$5.00
$9,594.85

Prime Security Bank

1305 Vierling Dr E

Shakopee MN 55379-4315

*621 ARLINGTON AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 12/23/2011

HARRISON AND HANDY'S ADDITION
TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOTS 26 &
LOT 27 BLK 14

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

17,589.85
1.00
1.00
1.00

$17,589.85
$115.00
$35.00
$5.00

$17,744.85

20-29-22-13-0173

Manuel G Contreras

6324 Brooklyn Dr

Brooklyn Ctr MN 55430-2025
*620 CASE AVE

*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 12/23/2011

CHAS. WEIDES SUBDIVISION OF
BLOCKS 25 AND 26 OF ARLINGTON
HILLS ADD. TO ST. PAUL LOTS 45
AND LOT 46 BLK 25

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

19,002.47
1.00
1.00
1.00

$19,002.47
$115.00
$35.00
$5.00

$19,157.47

29-29-22-42-0070

Deutsche Bank Nat Trustee

Co Countrywide Home Loans Inc
7105 Corporate Dr

Plano TX 75024-4100

*203 GENESEE ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 12/23/2011

EDMUND RICE'S SECOND ADDITION
TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 19
BLK 6

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

14,284.43
1.00
1.00
1.00

$14,284.43
$115.00
$35.00
$5.00

$14,439.43

30-29-22-43-0080

Br Education Trust Llc
4312 Meghan Ln

Saint Paul MN 55122-3026
*1037 JESSIE ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 12/23/2011

FAIRVIEW ADDITION LOT 4BLK 7

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

19,356.93
1.00
1.00
1.00

$19,356.93
$115.00
$35.00
$5.00

$19,511.93

29-29-22-24-0070
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Jp Morgan Chase Bank Na

270 Park Ave

New York NY 10017-7924

*1825 MARYLAND AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 12/23/2011

HAZEL PARK DIVISION 5 TO ST.
PAUL LOT 27BLK 7

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

11,890.39
1.00
1.00
1.00

$11,890.39
$115.00
$35.00
$5.00

$12,045.39

23-29-22-33-0190

City And County Credit Union

144 Eleventh St E

St Paul MN 55101-2332

*984 MINNEHAHA AVE E
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 12/23/2011

SCHIFFMANN'S SUBDIVISION OF
BLOCKS 109 & 110, LYMAN
DAYTON'S ADDITION LOTS 3 & LOT
4BLK 110

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

18,723.95
1.00
1.00
1.00

$18,723.95
$115.00
$35.00
$5.00

$18,878.95

33-29-22-21-0113

Bank Of New York Mellon Trust
Co Country Home Loans Inc
400 Countrywide Way Mail Stop
Simi Valley CA 93065-6298
*678 ORLEANS ST
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 12/23/2011

OLIVIER'S ADDITION TO WEST ST.
PAUL LOT 1BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,979.85
1.00
1.00
1.00

$1,979.85 07-28-22-31-0073
$115.00

$35.00
$5.00

$2,134.85

Patricia ] B Ward

2929 Chicago Ave Apt 421
Minneapolis MN 55407-4281
*601 ROSE AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 12/23/2011

J. M. WARNER'S 2ND ADDITION TO ST.

PAUL, MINN. W 14 FT OF LOT 17 AND
E 1/2 OF LOT 16

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

13,837.27
1.00
1.00
1.00

$13,837.27
$115.00
$35.00
$5.00

$13,992.27

29-29-22-12-0106

Robin L Sook

5249 Shoreview Ave
Minneapolis MN 55417-1937
*998 SCHEFFER AVE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 12/23/2011

LEXINGTON PARK PLAT 11, RAMSEY
COUNTY, MINNESOTA W 1/2 OF LOT
4 AND ALL OF LOT 5BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

14,285.58
1.00
1.00
1.00

$14,285.58
$115.00
$35.00
$5.00

$14,440.58

11-28-23-33-0068
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Lori Mattix

Po Box 82

Marietta MN 56257-0082
*806 THOMAS AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 12/23/2011

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: J1207C Assmt: 122006
Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity
CHUTE BROTHERS DIVISION NO. 14 Demolition 1.00 16,267.79
ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, DSI Admin Fee 115.00 1.00
MINN-LOT 2 Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00 1.00
Attorney Fee 5.00 1.00

** PLEASE NOTE **

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$16,267.79 35-29-23-13-0031
$115.00

$35.00
$5.00

$16,422.79

Total Demolition: $156,658.36
Total DSI Admin Fee: $1,265.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $385.00
Total Attorney Fee: $55.00
Project Total: $158,363.36
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $158,363.36

11 Parcel(s)
1 Exempt Parcel(s)
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