9:25:42 1/12/2012	Public Improvement Assessment Re	•	roject: J1207C Assm Resolution #:	it: 122006	Manager: TJT	Page
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>
State Of Mn Trust Exempt	CRUICKSHANK'S GARDEN LOTS E 95	Demolition	1.00	9,439.85	\$9,439.85	27-29-22-31-0094
P0 Box 64097	FT OF S 148 50/100 FT OF LOT 15	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	***EXEMPT***
St Paul MN 55164-0097	BLK 2	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1509 7TH ST E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6					\$9,594.85	
*Pending as of: 12/23/2011		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	**			
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Prime Security Bank	HARRISON AND HANDY'S ADDITION	Demolition		17,589.85	\$17,589.85	20-29-22-13-0173
1305 Vierling Dr E	TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOTS 26 & LOT 27 BLK 14	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	
Shakopee MN 55379-4315	LOT 27 BLK 14	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*621 ARLINGTON AVE E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6					\$17,744.85	
*Pending as of: 12/23/2011		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	**			
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Manuel G Contreras	CHAS. WEIDES SUBDIVISION OF			19,002.47	\$19,002.47	29-29-22-42-0070
6324 Brooklyn Dr	BLOCKS 25 AND 26 OF ARLINGTON HILLS ADD. TO ST. PAUL LOTS 45	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	
Brooklyn Ctr MN 55430-2025	AND LOT 46 BLK 25	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*620 CASE AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6					\$19,157.47	
*Pending as of: 12/23/2011		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	**			
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Deutsche Bank Nat Trustee	EDMUND RICE'S SECOND ADDITION	Demolition	1.00	14,284.43	\$14,284.43	30-29-22-43-0080
Co Countrywide Home Loans Inc	TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 19 BLK 6	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	
7105 Corporate Dr	•	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Plano TX 75024-4100		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*203 GENESEE ST					\$14,439.43	
*Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	**			
*Pending as of: 12/23/2011						
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Br Education Trust Llc	FAIRVIEW ADDITION LOT 4 BLK 7	Demolition	1.00	19,356.93	\$19,356.93	29-29-22-24-0070
4312 Meghan Ln		DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	
Saint Paul MN 55122-3026		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1037 JESSIE ST		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 5					\$19,511.93	
*Pending as of: 12/23/2011		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE **					

9:25:42 1/12/2012	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	·	oject: J1207C Assm esolution #:	nt: 122006	Manager: TJT	Pa
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>
Jp Morgan Chase Bank Na	HAZEL PARK DIVISION 5 TO ST.	Demolition		11,890.39	\$11,890.39	23-29-22-33-0190
270 Park Ave	PAUL LOT 27 BLK 7	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	
New York NY 10017-7924		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1825 MARYLAND AVE E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 6				=	\$12,045.39	
Pending as of: 12/23/2011		*** Owner and Taxpayer **	**		,	
Tohung us of. 12/25/2011	** PLEASE NOTE **					
City And County Credit Union	SCHIFFMANN'S SUBDIVISION OF	Demolition		18,723.95	\$18,723.95	33-29-22-21-0113
44 Eleventh St E	BLOCKS 109 & 110, LYMAN	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	55-27-22-21-0115
t Paul MN 55101-2332	DAYTON'S ADDITION LOTS 3 & LOT	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
984 MINNEHAHA AVE E	4 BLK 110	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
		-		=	\$18,878.95	
Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer **	**		\$10,8/8.93	
Pending as of: 12/23/2011	** PLEASE NOTE **	Owner and Taxpayer				
	OLIVIER'S ADDITION TO WEST ST.			1,979.85	<u> </u>	07-28-22-31-0073
to Country Home Loans Inc	PAUL LOT 1 BLK 1	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	07-20-22-31-0073
00 Countrywide Way Mail Stop		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
imi Valley CA 93065-6298		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
-				=	\$2,134.85	
678 ORLEANS ST		*** Owner and Taxpayer **	**		\$2,134.63	
Ward: 2		o wher and ranpayer				
Pending as of: 12/23/2011	** DI EACE MOTE **					
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	J. M. WARNER'S 2ND ADDITION TO ST.	Demolition		13,837.27	\$13,837.27	29-29-22-12-0106
929 Chicago Ave Apt 421	PAUL, MINN. W 14 FT OF LOT 17 AND	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	-, -,
linneapolis MN 55407-4281	E 1/2 OF LOT 16	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
601 ROSE AVE E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 6				=	\$13,992.27	
Pending as of: 12/23/2011		*** Owner and Taxpayer **	**		+;, · · _ · _ · _ ·	
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	LEXINGTON PARK PLAT 11, RAMSEY	Demolition		14,285.58	\$14,285.58	11-28-23-33-0068
249 Shoreview Ave	COUNTY, MINNESOTA W 1/2 OF LOT	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	
/inneapolis MN 55417-1937	4 AND ALL OF LOT 5 BLK 1	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
998 SCHEFFER AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 2				=	\$14,440.58	
Pending as of: 12/23/2011		*** Owner and Taxpayer **	**			
containing up 01. 12/20/2011	** PLEASE NOTE **					

9:25:42 1/12/2012	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1207C Assm Resolution #:	it: 122006	Manager: TJT	Page 3
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	Property ID
	CHUTE BROTHERS DIVISION NO. 14	Demolition	1.00	16,267.79	\$16,267.79	35-29-23-13-0031
Po Box 82	ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 2	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	
Marietta MN 56257-0082	MINN. LOT 2	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*806 THOMAS AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 1				=	\$16,422.79	
*Pending as of: 12/23/2011		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***			
C	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Total Demolition:			- — — — — – –			
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$1,265.00					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$385.00					
Total Attorney Fee:	\$55.00					
Project Total:	\$158,363.36					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$158,363.36					
11 Parcel(s)						

1 Exempt Parcel(s)